
2021-2022 University of Wisconsin-Superior Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 6, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 8-14   Conf: 6-2   Home: 2-1   Away: 1-4   Neutral: 5-9
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Callaway, Maya 13-8 12-7 1-1 8-0 12-7 – – – – – W 6 8-2 0-0 0-0
Dulong, Megan 7-2 7-2 0-0 7-1 – 0-1 7-1 – – – L 1 7-2 0-0 0-0
Graf, Morgan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hanson, Shelby 6-15 6-14 0-1 6-2 – – 0-3 1-8 5-3 – L 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Hierl, Kellie 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kalinka, Kaitlyn 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kearney, Katie 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Nelson, Grace 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-3 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Olson, Kallie 2-9 2-8 0-1 1-0 – – – – 0-1 2-7 W 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Owa, Chiyono 7-13 7-12 0-1 5-2 0-1 1-1 1-7 5-3 – – L 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Riegle, Hannah 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Rodarmel, Kiley 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Say, Bebe 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Steinert, Kimberly 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Syverson, Kaytlyn 7-13 7-12 0-1 4-4 – 5-11 0-1 2-0 – – L 3 4-6 0-0 0-0
Zurn, Lainey 7-14 7-13 0-1 5-3 – – – 0-1 2-9 5-3 L 1 5-5 0-0 0-0
Total 55-79 54-73 1-6 36-12 13-9 7-13 9-12 9-12 8-14 8-13 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .410 .425 .143 .750 .591 .350 .429 .429 .364 .381 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Callaway, Maya/Hanson, Shelby 1-6 1-6 0-0 1-3 1-4 0-2 – L 4 1-6 0-0 0-0
Nelson, Grace/Olson, Kallie 0-5 0-5 0-0 0-0 – – 0-5 L 5 0-5 0-0 0-0
Olson, Kallie/Callaway, Maya 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Olson, Kallie/Syverson, Kaytlyn 8-3 8-3 0-0 6-1 – 3-1 5-2 W 1 7-3 0-0 0-0
Olson, Kallie/Sato, Yu 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Owa, Chiyono/Callaway, Maya 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-4 – – L 2 1-4 0-0 0-0
Owa, Chiyono/Olson, Kallie 1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 – 1-1 – L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Owa, Chiyono/Zurn, Lainey 1-2 0-2 1-0 0-0 – 0-1 0-1 L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Owa, Chiyono/Sato, Yu 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Owa, Chiyono/Dulong, Megan 6-3 6-3 0-0 5-2 4-3 2-0 – L 1 6-3 0-0 0-0
Roberts, Olivia/Hanson, Shelby 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Zurn, Lainey/Callaway, Maya 3-1 3-1 0-0 3-1 – 3-1 – W 2 3-1 0-0 0-0
Zurn, Lainey/Hanson, Shelby 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-0 – – 0-1 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Zurn, Lainey/Dulong, Megan 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Syverson, Kaytlyn/Callaway, Maya 1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 1-1 – – L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Syverson, Kaytlyn/Hanson, Shelby 1-8 0-7 1-1 0-1 0-1 0-5 0-1 L 8 1-8 0-0 0-0
Burquest, Abby/Arens, Megan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hierl, Kellie/Hu, Susi 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kalinka, Kaitlyn/Steinert, Kimberly 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Obright, Kate/Rodarmel, Kiley 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Riegle, Hannah/Graf, Morgan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Say, Bebe/Tautges, Marybeth 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 28-46 25-41 3-5 16-8 8-14 10-12 7-15 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .378 .379 .375 .667 .364 .455 .318 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Callaway, Maya 7-14 6-12 1-2 4-4 3-9 3-3 – W 2 4-5 0-0 0-0
Nelson, Grace 0-5 0-5 0-0 0-0 – – 0-5 L 5 0-5 0-0 0-0
Olson, Kallie 10-12 9-10 1-2 6-1 – 4-2 5-8 W 1 7-3 0-0 0-0
Owa, Chiyono 9-12 8-11 1-1 5-2 5-7 3-2 0-2 L 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Roberts, Olivia 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Zurn, Lainey 5-5 4-4 1-1 4-1 – 3-2 1-2 W 2 4-2 0-0 0-0
Syverson, Kaytlyn 10-13 9-11 1-2 6-2 1-2 3-6 5-3 L 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Hanson, Shelby 2-18 1-16 1-2 1-4 1-5 0-7 0-4 L 5 1-6 0-0 0-0
Sato, Yu 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Dulong, Megan 7-3 7-3 0-0 6-2 4-3 2-0 1-0 L 1 7-3 0-0 0-0
Arens, Megan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Burquest, Abby 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0



Graf, Morgan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hierl, Kellie 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hu, Susi 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kalinka, Kaitlyn 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Obright, Kate 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Riegle, Hannah 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Rodarmel, Kiley 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Say, Bebe 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Steinert, Kimberly 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Tautges, Marybeth 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 28-46 25-41 3-5 16-8 8-14 10-12 7-15 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .378 .379 .375 .667 .364 .455 .318 – – .000 .000



2021-2022 University of Wisconsin-Superior Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 6, 2022)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
9/11/21 vs Ripon W 7-2 1-0 0-0 W W L W W W W W L
9/11/21 at UW Stevens Point L 1-8 1-1 0-0 L L L W L L L L L

9/24/21
2021 Midwest Open - Whitewater
Wis.

9/24/21
2021 ITA Midwest Regional -
Whitewater, Wis.

2/5/22 vs Macalester L 0-9 1-2 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/12/22 vs Bethel (MN) L 0-9 1-3 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/18/22 at Saint Mary's L 1-8 1-4 0-0 W L L L L L L L L
2/19/22 vs Loras College L 3-6 1-4 0-0 W W L L L L W L L
3/15/22 vs Roger Williams L 0-9 1-6 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
3/16/22 vs UW-Superior W 9-0 9-2 0-0 W W W W W W W W W
3/16/22 vs Carthage L 0-8 1-8 0-0 L u L L L L L L L
3/18/22 vs Franciscan L 1-8 1-9 0-0 L L L L L L L W L
3/18/22 at Colby-Sawyer L 4-5 1-10 0-0 W L W L W L L W L
3/25/22 at Minnesota Duluth L 0-9 1-11 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
3/27/22 MARTIN LUTHER W 9-0 2-11 1-0 W W W W W W W W W
4/2/22 at Martin Luther W 7-2 3-11 2-0 W W W W L W L W W
4/3/22 vs Concordia (Minn.) L 1-8 3-12 2-0 L L L L L L L W L
4/10/22 vs Bethany Lutheran W 7-2 4-12 3-0 W L W W W W W L W
4/22/22 vs Bethany Lutheran W 8-1 3-0 W W W W W W W L W

4/23/22 vs Minnesota Morris W 9-0

6-12
(5-0

UMAC) 3-0 W W W W W W W W W
4/27/22 NORTHWESTERN (MINN.) L 2-7 6-13 5-1 W L W L L L L L L
4/29/22 MINNESOTA MORRIS W 8-1 7-13 6-1 W L W W W W W W W

5/1/22 vs Northwestern (Minn.) L 2-7

7-14 6-
2

UMAC 6-1 W L L L L L L W L
5/6/22 vs UW-Superior L 0-5 5-7 6-1 L u u u L u L L L


